

TRACT NO. 2-18	Mix Hwd	Basswood	Aspen	Mix Hwd	Basswood	Hrd Maple					Total Bid
Town of Winter	400 Cords	40 Cords	35 Cords	38 MBF	14 MBF	10 MBF					
MINIMUM BID	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00					
Bruce Burmeister	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$275.00					\$29,120.00
Schloer Logging LLC	\$30.00	\$8.00	\$40.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$300.00					\$25,820.00
Nicholas Syryczuk	\$28.50	\$10.00	\$26.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00					\$23,010.00
Park Falls Hardwoods	\$20.00	\$7.00	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$320.00					\$21,455.00
Darin Duncan Logging LLC	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$30.00	\$175.00	\$125.00	\$250.00					\$21,190.00
Suzan Logging	\$24.30	\$16.90	\$29.80	\$115.00	\$100.00	\$205.00					\$19,259.00
Vandoom Logging LLC	\$22.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$225.00					\$18,825.00

TRACT NO. 3-18	White Pine	Red Pine	Spruce	Red Oak	Mix Hwd	Basswood	Aspen	Red Oak			Total Bid
Town of Lenroot	575 Cords	335 Cords	160 Cords	80 Cords	50 Cords	40 Cords	20 Cords	7 MBF			
MINIMUM BID	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$200.00			
Suzan Logging	\$22.15	\$52.05	\$39.10	\$15.40	\$25.20	\$25.20	\$33.25	\$230.00			\$42,204.00
Bob Warder Logging	\$23.25	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$14.00	\$23.00	\$15.00	\$32.00	\$200.00			\$35,678.75

TRACT NO. 4-18	Aspen	Mix Hwd	Basswood	Oak	Spruce	Mix Hwd					Total Bid
Town of Winter	540 Cords	320 Cords	185 Cords	60 Cords	70 Cords	15 MBF					
MINIMUM BID	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$100.00					
Bruce Burmeister	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$30.00	\$160.00					\$39,195.00
Suzan Logging	\$27.35	\$22.40	\$22.40	\$13.10	\$28.45	\$110.00					\$30,508.50
Kinsley Forest Products	\$30.60	\$23.10	\$10.05	\$14.60	\$27.10	\$110.50					\$30,205.75
Schloer Logging LLC	\$27.00	\$21.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$26.00	\$110.00					\$26,600.00
Lionel Klein	\$26.00	\$21.00	\$6.00	\$13.00	\$26.00	\$110.00					\$26,120.00
Darin Duncan Logging LLC	\$26.00	\$21.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$110.00					\$25,990.00
Vandoom Logigng LLC	\$25.00	\$21.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$100.00					\$25,300.00
Theodore Strzok Logging	\$25.00	\$21.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$100.00					\$25,300.00

TRACT NO. 5-18	Aspen	Mix Hwd	Basswood	Red Oak	Red Oak	Mix Hwd	Hrd Maple	Basswood			Total Bid
Town of Couderay	1,800 Cords	575 Cords	100 Cords	60 Cords	30 MBF	25 MBF	16 MBF	14 MBF			
MINIMUM BID	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00			
Suzan Logging	\$44.10	\$25.25	\$24.70	\$17.15	\$265.00	\$100.00	\$215.00	\$100.00			\$112,687.75
Schloer Logging LLC	\$38.00	\$28.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$280.00	\$150.00	\$350.00	\$180.00			\$106,670.00
Theodore Strzok Logging	\$37.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$18.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$285.00	\$185.00			\$103,680.00
Futurewood Corp.	\$38.00	\$25.00	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$250.00	\$120.00	\$250.00	\$100.00			\$100,475.00
SAPPI North America	\$28.77	\$25.64	\$5.01	\$12.01	\$205.00	\$110.00	\$235.00	\$100.00			\$81,810.60
Northern Timber LLC	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00			\$81,145.00

TRACT NO. 10-18	Aspen	Mix Hwd								Total Bid
Town of Winter	635 Cords	20 Cords								
MINIMUM BID	\$25.00	\$20.00								\$16,275.00
Schloer Logging LLC	\$58.25	\$32.00								\$37,628.75
TEAM Forestry LLC	\$48.02	\$24.10								\$30,974.70
Suzan Logging	\$46.60	\$26.50								\$30,121.00
Bob Warder Logging	\$46.00	\$28.00								\$29,770.00
Lake States Timber	\$42.00	\$30.00								\$27,270.00
Darin Duncan Logging LLC	\$42.00	\$21.00								\$27,090.00
Bruce Burmeister	\$37.00	\$37.00								\$24,235.00
Theodore Strzok Logging	\$31.75	\$21.75								\$20,596.25
Kinsley Forest Procuts Inc	\$30.30	\$23.10								\$19,702.50
SAPPI North America	\$30.07	\$30.07								\$19,695.85
Ringer Bulldozing Inc.	\$28.60	\$28.60								\$18,733.00
Hershey Biomass Products	\$21.00	\$21.00	<i>* Plus Chipping Increase</i>							\$17,193.75
Nicholas Syryczuk	\$26.00	\$26.00								\$17,030.00

TRACT NO. 11-18	Aspen	Mix Hwd	Red Oak	Basswood	Red Oak	Mix Hwd				Total Bid
Town of Round Lake	2,315 Cords	125 Cords	15 Cords	10 Cords	6 MBF	3 MBF				
MINIMUM BID	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$100.00				\$62,105.00
Futerewood Corp.	\$75.25	\$38.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$315.00	\$150.00				\$181,843.75
Bob Warder Logging	\$74.51	\$32.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$125.00				\$179,165.65
Schloer Logging LLC	\$72.50	\$38.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$285.00	\$150.00				\$175,197.50
Ericson Logging Inc	\$68.00	\$40.00	\$48.00	\$30.00	\$210.00	\$125.00				\$165,075.00
TEAM Forestry LLC	\$66.60	\$33.28	\$15.90	\$33.28	\$200.00	\$100.00				\$160,410.30
Suzan Logging	\$59.45	\$32.05	\$16.25	\$27.05	\$115.00	\$235.00				\$143,542.25
Great Lakes Logging LLC	\$58.50	\$26.00	\$19.50	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$100.00				\$141,220.00
Miller Timber Harvesting LLC	\$56.51	\$28.25	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$290.00	\$280.00				\$137,506.90
Theodore Strzok Logging	\$55.00	\$34.00	\$22.00	\$34.00	\$350.00	\$300.00				\$135,245.00
SAPPI North America	\$36.17	\$41.57	\$12.07	\$14.07	\$214.00	\$117.00				\$90,886.55
Northern Timber LLC	\$35.16	\$28.18	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$225.00	\$100.00				\$86,797.90
Kinsley Forest Products Inc	\$27.10	\$22.10	\$14.10	\$7.50	\$201.00	\$110.00				\$67,321.50

TRACT NO. 12-18	Wt Spruce	Red Pine	White Pine	Aspen	Mix Hwd					Total Bid
Town of Spider Lake	350 Cords	260 Cords	130 Cords	10 Cords	5 Cords					
MINIMUM BID	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$20.00					\$19,500.00
Suzan Logging	\$29.75	\$32.05	\$21.25	\$33.20	\$24.15					\$21,960.75

